

**YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A**

Expeditor: Ship-To Address : Date: 14/10/2023

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A
Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension
TAC2-
(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City
90060 TANGER

Yazaki Morocco S.A
Ilot 101, Zone Franche
90000 Tanger-Aerport

INVOICE N°: MA10-141020230357
TU : 6500014846
INCOTERM : EXW

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	DESIGNATION	ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT	WEIGHT TOTAL	PRICE/UNIT	VALUE
45022R0213000135	3600	PC	Textile Sleeve 13x135mm B	MA	0,00378	13,608	0,0295745429624553 €	106,47 €
45022R0253000110	600	PC	Textile Sleeve 19mm B L110	MA	0,004345	2,607	0,0316934931189687 €	19,02 €
45022R8813000095	250	PC	Textile Sleeve 45mm B L95	MA	0,00741	1,8525	0,0657022726851766 €	16,43 €
45023B0225100160	500	PC	PLA825 25 O L160	MA	0,007392	3,696	0,0755505751171535 €	37,78 €
7009715702	1250	PC	BENT TERMINAL M6	FR	0,00228	2,85	0,4101076145140680 €	512,63 €
7114725602	40000	PC	Terminal 090 NS Male 2.3mm Unsealed	CN	0,00044	17,6	0,0069903128415048 €	279,61 €
7116237202	19800	PC	TERMINAL 6.3	DE	0,00082	16,236	0,0486200892774454 €	962,68 €
7116509502	13500	PC	Terminal MCP Female 4.8+6.3mm Sealed	CH	0,001116	15,066	0,0627081442516068 €	846,56 €
7116584508	540000	PC	CPT CONNECTOR TERMINAL FEMALE M: METAL W	JP	0,00008	43,2	0,0261692196558558 €	14 131,38 €
71576615	4200	PC	TPA	JP	0,00116	4,872	0,0627072181370279 €	263,37 €
7174054530	936	PC	Routing Cover Black	DE	0,00167	1,56312	0,0505723388097575 €	47,34 €
7195130906	19800	PC	Terminal 110 Male 2.8mm Sealed	CH	0,000518	10,2564	0,1156939376539670 €	2 290,74 €
7212519002	36000	PC	Terminal MQS Female 0.64mm Sealed	ES	0,00012	4,32	0,0116218118505621 €	418,39 €
7216565202	10000	PC	Terminal CTS Female 1.5mm Sealed (single	DE	0,000274	2,74	0,0157541351015948 €	157,54 €
72275447	8000	PC	Fuse Terminal Assembly	MX	0,00133	10,64	0,0731102632017633 €	584,88 €
7234897730	1300	PC	COVER	AT	0,023	29,9	0,2725907129230030 €	354,37 €
7254031430	784	PC	Fuse Box Assembly	CZ	0,277857	217,839888	5,0171692381781500 €	3 933,46 €
727182333V	30	PC	DPE BOX COVER	MA	0,1166	3,498	0,8981459186130510 €	26,94 €
72868671	1600	PC	NS-CS 6P HOUSING MALE SUB ASSEMBLY	CN	0,0064	10,24	0,0764850247272593 €	122,38 €
7287939230	1236	PC	Connector 2p NG1 Black	HU	0,029542	36,513912	1,1612124692066900 €	1 435,26 €
7288258830	900	PC	Connector 10p MCON Black	HU	0,013162	11,8458	0,2904767637852150 €	261,43 €
73753160	3000	PC	SQUIB AK11 PLUS CABLE ASSY 90 DEG	CZ	0,138884	416,652	0,3594334031006320 €	1 078,30 €
73755128	450	PC	Multimedia harness 5125mm	TN	0,071	31,95	2,4097501342866100 €	1 084,39 €
X1P00FN5	150	PC	Multimedia harness 5125mm	HU	0,1	15	3,0121422882439000 €	451,82 €
X1P00GX4	300	PC	CABLE ASSEMBLY	HU	0,1	30	3,2751023356609700 €	982,53 €
X1P05639	280	PC	Water Hose	CZ	0,0647	18,116	2,4634536664876200 €	689,77 €
X1P09EX9	750	PC	CABLE ASSEMBLY	HU	0,1	75	1,9171321935949900 €	1 437,85 €
							TOTAL VALUE	32 533,30 €



Gross Weight (KG)	1213,12
Net Weight (KG)	1047,66
Volume	8P

Address : Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension TAC2-(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City 90060 TANGER
TEL: +212 39 39 90 00 - FAX: +212 39 39 34 48 / +212 39 39 35 03
CAPITAL SOCIAL 300.000 DHS CONVERTIBLES | R.C 20521 | Patente N° : 50279338 | I.F 04906347 | CNSS 6555702